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Date: )5 / )2 / 2023

Holiday List 2024
IE:;. Name of the Festival Date Day No. of days
01 | Makara Sankranti 15.01.2024 | Monday 01 day
g |SMHlEsCELIE B 23.01.2024 | Tuesday 01 day
Jayanti _ -
03 | Republic Day 26.01.2024 | Friday 01 day
04 | Basanta Panchami 14.02.2024 | Wednesday 01 day
05 | Mahashivaratri 08.03.2024 | Friday 01 day
06 | Holi 26.03.2024 | Tuesday 01 day
07 | Good Friday 29.03.2024 | Friday 01 day
08 | Utkal Divas 01.04.2024 | Monday 01 day
09 | Id-Ul-Fitre 11.04.2024 | Thursday 01 day
10 | Ram Navami 17.04.2024 | Wednesday 01 day -
06.05.2024
11 | Summer Vacation to .38 days .
20.06.2024 (excluding 07 Sundays)
12 | Bahuda Yatra 15.07.2024 | Monday 01 day
13 | Muharram 17.07.2024 | Wednesday 01 day
14 | Independence Day 15.08.2024 | Thursday 01 day
15 | Jhulana Purnima 26.08.2024 | Monday 01 day
16 | Ganesh Puja 07.09.2024 | Saturday 01 day
17 | Local Nuakhai 13.09.2024 | Friday 01 day
Gandhi Jayanti/ Shastriji i 4.
18 | |2 vanti M’;halaya 02.10.2024 | Wednesday 01 day
| _ | 09.10.2024 08 days
I3 | Fyja Yacaton ‘ 1 (excluding 01 Sunday)
0 17.10.2024 -
20 | Diwali | 31.10.2024 | Thursday 01 day
21 | Rahasa Purnima | 15.11.2024 | Friday 01 day
22 | Prathamastami | 22.11.2024 | Friday 01 day
23 | Christmas Day 25.12.2024 | Wednesday 01 day
24 | Reserve Holidays 05 days
TOTAL 72 days
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